
Prel. Schedule: BM0001, The Global Forest Sector, HT2024 Teachers Abbreviation Name

Please note: This is a preliminary schedule! A final schedule is provided at the start of the course. Module leader 1 AL Anders Lindhagen
Module leader 2 AR Anders Roos

The schedule consists of lectures, seminars and time for self-studies. Module leader 3 TA Torbjörn Andersson
The will be a written assessment, which you have to enrol yourself via LADOK. Course leader JA Julia Aldberg

Lecturer CMH Cecilia Mark-Herbert
TBD = To be decided Lecturer PE Per Eriksson

Lecturer MLA Marie-Louise Avana, AFF
SLU maps
https://www.slu.se/en/about-slu/locations/slu-uppsala/ 

Week Day Date Time Teaching Location Uppsala Content Teacher Attendance

Enrollment Roll-day call for programme students only JA

https://student.slu.se/en/studies/new-student/uppsala/op-and-roll-call-autumn-2024-uppsala/ 

Intro modul Monday 2024-09-02 13:00-14:00 Room K. Undervisningshuset/Teaching building Introduction to the course & Programm, learning outcomes, content and structure, cours evaluations including 
compulsory parts  

JA Compulsory

The Forest Resource Monday 2024-09-02 14:00-16:00 Room K. Undervisningshuset/Teaching building Lecture and Introduction to assignment TA Compulsory

Tuesday 2024-09-03 9:00 - 12:00 Room R. Ulls hus B-block Sustainable development CMH Compulsory
Tuesday 2024-09-03 13:00 - 16:00 Zoom/Room Lecture TBD TBD

Wednesday 2024-09-04 9:00 - 12:00 Room A132. Ulls hus A-block Lecture TBD TBD
Thursday 2024-09-05 9:00 - 12:00 Room A132. Ulls hus A-block Lecture TBD TBD
Thursday 2024-09-05 13:00 - 16:00 Zoom/Room Lecture TBD TBD

Friday 2024-09-06 9:00 - 16:00 Room V. Ulls hus E-block Seminar AL Compulsory

Module 1 Monday 2024-09-09 9:00 - 12:00 Room Q. Ulls hus B-block Introduction AR
Monday 2024-09-09 13:00 - 15:00 Room V. Ulls hus E-block From Forest to Market: Gendered Resilience  in Kenya's  Non-Timber Forest Product s Sector  Bruna Jesus dos Santos Compulsory

The informal Forest Sector Tuesday 2024-09-10 9:00 - 11:00 zoom African Youth and sustainable forests in Africa (AY4F) Daphine Gitonga and Doris Mutta, AFF, Nairobi. Compulsory
Tuesday 2024-09-10 13.00 - 16:00 zoom Small scale forestry in China Peichen Gong Compulsory

Wednesday 2024-09-11 self studies Read papers. Individual and group work
Thursday 2024-09-12 10:00 - 12:00 Room S, Ulls hus E-block Forest use, NTFPs and livelihoods in Amazonia, Peru Kristina Marquardt Compulsory

Friday 2024-09-13 9:00 - 12:00 Room A241, Biocentrum Seminar, Half class if the group is large (just morning) AR Compulsory
Friday 2024-09-13 13:00 - 16:00 Room O1, Undervisningshuset/Teaching building Seminar, Half class if the group is large AR Compulsory

Module 2 and 3 Monday 2024-09-16 9:00 - 12:00 Room O1. Undervisningsh uset / Teaching building Lecture TBD TBD
Monday 2024-09-16 13:00 - 16:00 Zoom/Room Lecture TBD TBD

The wood industry  Tuesday 2024-09-17 9:00 - 12:00 Room X. Ulls hus D-block Lecture TBD TBD
The Pulp and Paper sector Tuesday 2024-09-17 13.00 - 16:00 Zoom/Room Lecture TBD TBD

Wednesday 2024-09-18 9:00 - 12:00 Room C213. Biocentrum Lecture TBD TBD
Thursday 2024-09-19 9:00 - 12:00 Room A132. Ulls hus A-block Lecture TBD TBD

Thursday 2024-09-19 13:00 - 15:00 Room H (distansundervis ning). Undervisningsh uset / 
Teaching building External lecture TBD Compulsory

Friday 2024-09-20 9:00 - 12:00 Room Q. Ulls hus B-block Lecture TBD TBD

Monday 2024-09-23 9:00 - 12:00 Room A132. Ulls hus A-block Lecture TBD TBD

Monday 2024-09-23 13:00 - 15:00 Room H (distansundervis ning). Undervisningsh uset / 
Teaching building Lecture TBD Compulsory 

Tuesday 2024-09-24 9:00 - 12:00 Room A132. Ulls hus A-block Lecture TBD TBD
Tuesday 2024-09-24 13:00 - 16:00 Zoom Lecture TBD TBD

Wednesday 2024-09-25 9:00 - 12:00 Room K. Undervisningsh uset / Teaching building Lecture TBD TBD

Wednesday 2024-09-25 13:00-17:00 Undervisningsh uset Room L. Undervisningsh uset / Teaching 
building KICK OFF - Information will be provided at start of course TBD

Thursday 2024-09-26 9:00 - 12:00 Room Q. Ulls hus B-block Lecture TBD TBD
Thursday 2024-09-26 13:00 - 16:00 Zoom Lecture TBD TBD

Friday 2024-09-27 9:00 - 16:00 Room Y. Ulls hus D-block Seminar Assigment 2 TBD Compulsory 

Monday 2024-09-30 self studies self studies

Tuesday 2024-10-01 13:00 - 16:00 Tentamenssal 1 (check in Ladok 5 days before) Exam Tentaservice Compulsory
Please register yourself in 

Ladok for the exam!

Re-exam 1 (prel.) 46 Thursday 2024-12-11 TBA TBA/Ladok 5 days before Re-exam 1 Tentaservice

Re-exam 2 (prel.) 9 Wednesday 2025-02-26 TBA TBA/Ladok 5 days before Re-exam 2 Tentaservice

Compulsory for programme 
students
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